Power|
WELDERS

PART NO

MW140A.01
2 MW140A.02
3 MW140A.03
4 MW140A.04
5 MW140A.05
6 MW140A.06
7 MW140A.07
8 MW140A.08
9 MW140A.09
MW140A.10-12
13 MW140A.13
14 MW140A.14
15 MW140A.15
16 MW140A.16
17 MW140A.17
18 MW140A.18
19 MW140A.19
20 MW140A.20
21 MW140A.21

DESCRIPTION

ELECTRODE HOLDER ASS'Y
QUICK CONNECTOR 'POSITIVE'
QUICK CONNECTOR SUPPORT
QUICK CONNECTOR 'NEGATIVE'
HEAT SINK

PLASTIC COVER, FRONT
DIGITAL DISPLAY METER
POTENTIOMETER KNOB
TRANSPARENT COVER

PCB ASSEMBLY

INDICATOR LIGHT (RED)
INDICATOR LIGHT (YELLOW)
INDICATOR LIGHT (GREEN)
TOGGLE SWITCH
POTENTIOMETER

HOOK

TOP PANEL

HANDLE

HANDLE SUPPORT BLOCK

ITEM
22
23
24

26
27

29
30

32
33

35
36

38
39

PARTS FOR:
INVERTER 140Amp 230V WITH ACCESSORY KIT

MODEL: MW140A

PART NO

MW140A.22
MW140A.23
MW140A.24
MW140A.25
MW140A.26
MW140A.27
MW140A.28
MW140A.29
MW140A.30
MW140A.31
MW140A.32
MW140A.33
MW140A.34
MW140A.35
MW140A.36
MW140A.37
MW140A.38
MW140A.39

Issue: 1
Issue Date: 060313
DESCRIPTION

CIRCUIT BREAKER

CIRCUIT BREAKER PLATE
CABLE CLIP

BACK PANEL (METAL)
POWER CORD

BACK PANEL, PLASTIC

FAN

CAPACITOR (560uF/400V)
IGBT KIT

HEAT SINK SUPPORT
TEMPERATURE PROTECTION PLATE
MAIN TRANSFORMER
BOTTOM PANEL

TAPPING SCREW (4.2X9.5)
HEAT SINK SUPPORT
SCREW (4X16)

EARTH CLAMP ASS'Y
TEMPERATURE PROTECTOR

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
INFORMATION: For a copy of our latest catalogue and promotions call us on 01284 757525 and leave your full name and address, including postcode.
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